4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Kiustendil

42°17"27.09'N
268.47 km

1347663F
3003489M
0126620F
1076620F
0126692M
0126699F
0126686M
1347612F
0126636M
0126661F
0126610F
1076610M
1066642F
0126609M
1076616F
0126601M
0126617M
1347652F
0126641F
0126629F
0126644M
1347669M
1126619M
1265253F
1347676F

N
ROoOOO

742732
44°

24"

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 42800589

BENZING G2

-4.

40

- BENZING Live!

22.

:43 GPS

:43 40

:43 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA40E500
| DA2F1883
| DAB3EAOE
| DA4ATT0C2
| DA0656C5
| DA48FCO0
| DABSFA4A
| DA255DDB
| DAO655E3
| DA12C1F3
| DA15704D
| DAO656E4
| DA330873
| DA065576
| DA330C6C
| DA065807
| DADEEEDO
| DA255BE6
| DAE47CAS8
| DAD3E1B5
| DABEA356
| DA065606
| DAODD910
| DAB3E663
| DA9AB144

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

[11

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

42397
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13:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

1, 05,2025 13301

Kiustendil (4522)

22°44"1.100'E
11.05.2025 07:41:00

Ioga Manole

24° 19" 35.8' E
11.05.2025 13:29:33
11.05.2025 13:29:34 +1
25
INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
17.4 |JOK |01 |032
:27.4 |OK |01 1038
:50.1 |OK |01 |018
37.1 |JOK |01 |006 |
51.0 |OK |01 |021
:33.5 |OK |01 |015
:39.8 |OK |01 ]037
:47.4 |OK |01 |007
:04.3 |OK |01 027
:57.4 |OK |01 |0lo |
17.4 |JOK |01 |010
16.2 |OK |01 ]025 |
55.8 |OK |01 ]003
03.4 |OK |01 |002
14.3 |OK |01 ]005
25.7 |[OK 01 1020 |
17.7 |OK |01 ]023
15.9 |OK |01 013
36.3 |JOK |01 ]019 |
:26.5 |OK |01 012 |
07.3 |OK |01 |040
41.4 |OK |01 |022
41.4 |OK |01 ]009 |
:19.1 |OK |01 |017
:34.1 |OK |01 ]035
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 206444
Autorizare: REMOTE
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